•
Model CA-VI I I IC
CB-VI I I IC
MITSUBISHI
ELECTRIC
P-002A
ti:U 0 (f) - ··' ' -.'r I - l!fl[ I -r
r:IP J:IJ:I '--;,]::A ~'- II;J; lJ 1..
::.. o1 i'~ l ; ,w~ I; 7, ,, 1.: ilL llf.~ ~ ;Jl -c l \ ~ ·mn:r1 ;'fl;t'iit 1r iiFili.t x cJ) 1;~~
li -c-- 1, )[_, Ji~ :r~, ;'i!l t'iit :J - ,,.·. ·;';:l;~w~ t~. @lt.~ c·ii'~'it x < ;::_
~ 1. ' o (:; ~ ~ -u--cii11PclO) ;'Hit't7t 1J 7, I, cn:r.-.;:J%1H:} ! h~J~~ti 1·:
P- O 0 2 A ) 8: :.:::·:;if*;-1 < t:_ ~ ~ J.lJ ::·~ t \ -r-· j-
How to order the part s
When ordering the spare parts described in this parts list,
please cl eal'!y s tate the mot01· modi" I, parts codP, parts name
and quantity. Along wit.h these items, the contt·ol number(at
lower ri ght of t.lw surfal'e. P-002 A) of I his parts list shou
ld he preferabl y informPd to us.
-----§~ o CONTENTS-----
A. -1:- 1-- Jv$-)t · MOTOR .................. .. ..... ....... 1
B. f1/J!i~lli$7t · SYNCHRONIZER · · ·· · ·· · ··· ·· · ....... 7
C. ffitJ1n!Jmi fiB7t · CONTROL BOX · ....................... 9
D. t~H'!=~fiB7t ·CONTROL SWITCH PANEL ······11
A. -=t:- "Jv~~-5t
MOTOR
A
63
62
2
3
12
J~
13
..___ ..
6
60
61
4 5 7
9 1 ~ ~
~ I ,_ ~ ·)}
27 2~ \ I
29
'
30
~ J I
\
G4 65
14
11
.,..!: (D
I
32
- 1
17 18
19 20
j
J,
I
21
I 22
\
\ - • \., l r
1
...__if
56
5? 58 59
25
49
cA.v DJ]c
CB
A. 1:- 1-- Jv$-51-
MOTOR
Fig. ms ,';~, ::J - I'
No. Parts No.
A 1 K11 M9431 0001
A 2 K10S90001445
A 3 K10S91321004
A 4 1<10591301004
A 5 K11 M91773001
1<11 M96891601
A 6 I< 11 M968931 02
A 7 1<10590203408
A fl I< 11 M99999999